
PENDING LIST (REGISTRATION CENTERS)
From Date : 02-Aug-2022 To Date : 02-Aug-2022 Print Date/Time : 02-Aug-2022 05:25 PM

Reg.Center : KANOPY DIAGNOSTICS Print By : haji

S No Proc.Centre Cid No Bar Code Cust.Name Age/Gender REg.DT/Time Test Name Srv.Grp Name Current Status Comments TAT So Far

1 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013388 2200364103 MANIK PRABHU 61 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
11:05 AM

Urine culture 
& sensitivity

Microbiology Sample 
Receive

5:57

2 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013391 2200364099 SRILEKHA . 28 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
11:12 AM

Urine culture 
& sensitivity

Microbiology Sample 
Receive

5:57

3 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013394 2200364117 KHAJA AHMED 26 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
11:18 AM

Follicle 
Stimulating 
Hormone 
(FSH), Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample 
Receive

5:57

4 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013400 2200364235 P AMRUTHAVALI 31 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
11:42 AM

Aspartate 
Aminotransfer
ase 
(AST/SGOT), 
Serum

Clinical 
Biochemistry

Sample 
Receive

5:16

5 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013400 2200364235 P AMRUTHAVALI 31 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
11:42 AM

Alanine 
Aminotransfer
ase 
(ALT/SGPT), 
Serum

Clinical 
Biochemistry

Sample 
Receive

5:16

6 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013400 2200364235 P AMRUTHAVALI 31 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
11:42 AM

Alkaline 
Phosphatase 
(ALP), Serum

Clinical 
Biochemistry

Sample 
Receive

5:16

7 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013400 2200364235 P AMRUTHAVALI 31 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
11:42 AM

Lactate 
Dehydrogenas
e(LDH), Serum

Clinical 
Biochemistry

Sample 
Receive

5:16

8 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013400 2200364235 P AMRUTHAVALI 31 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
11:42 AM

Uric Acid, 
Serum

Clinical 
Biochemistry

Sample 
Receive

5:16

9 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013412 2200364382 SWARAJYAM . 68 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
12:51 PM

Creatinine, 
Serum

Clinical 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:57

10 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013412 2200364382 SWARAJYAM . 68 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
12:51 PM

Electrolytes, 
Serum

Clinical 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:57

11 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013412 2200364382 SWARAJYAM . 68 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
12:51 PM

Urea, Serum Clinical 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:57

12 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013412 2200364382 SWARAJYAM . 68 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
12:51 PM

Uric Acid, Serum Clinical 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:57
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13 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013412 2200364382 SWARAJYAM . 68 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
12:51 PM

Thyroid 
Stimulating 
Hormone (TSH), 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:57

14 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013412 2200364382 SWARAJYAM . 68 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
12:51 PM

Thyroxine Total 
(T4) , Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:57

15 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013412 2200364382 SWARAJYAM . 68 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
12:51 PM

Triidothyronine 
Total (T3)  , 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:57

16 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013412 2200364384R SWARAJYAM . 68 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
12:51 PM

Glucose Random 
(RBS)

Clinical Biochemistry Sample Receive 2:57

17 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013416 2200364411 GOPAL KRISHNA 64 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:11 PM

25 - Hydroxy 
Vitamin D, 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample 
Receive

4:6

18 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013416 2200364411 GOPAL KRISHNA 64 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:11 PM

Vitamin B12 
(Cyanocobala
min), Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample 
Receive

4:6

19 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013417 2200364460 S.NARASIMHA RAO 
.

60 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:30 PM

Routine Urine 
Examination 
(RUE)

Clinical Pathology Sample Receive 3:32

20 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013417 2200364462 S.NARASIMHA RAO 
.

60 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:30 PM

25 - Hydroxy 
Vitamin D, 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 3:32

21 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013417 2200364462 S.NARASIMHA RAO 
.

60 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:30 PM

Vitamin B12 
(Cyanocobalami
n), Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 3:32

22 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013417 2200364462 S.NARASIMHA RAO 
.

60 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:30 PM

Thyroid 
Stimulating 
Hormone (TSH), 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 3:32

23 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013417 2200364462 S.NARASIMHA RAO 
.

60 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:30 PM

Thyroxine Total 
(T4) , Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 3:32

24 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013417 2200364462 S.NARASIMHA RAO 
.

60 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:30 PM

Triidothyronine 
Total (T3)  , 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 3:32

25 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013417 2200364462 S.NARASIMHA RAO 
.

60 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:30 PM

Liver Function 
Test (LFT), 
Serum

Clinical Biochemistry Sample Receive 3:32

26 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013417 2200364462 S.NARASIMHA RAO 
.

60 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:30 PM

Anti Streptolysin 
O (ASO) Titre, 
Serum

Immunology Sample Receive 3:32
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27 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013417 2200364462 S.NARASIMHA RAO 
.

60 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:30 PM

Rheumatoid 
Factor (RA), 
Serum

Immunology Sample Receive 3:32

28 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013418 2200364524 HEYANSH . 3 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:31 PM

Urine culture & 
sensitivity

Microbiology Sample Receive 2:50

29 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013421 2200364541 HASAN BEE . 52 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
01:35 PM

Thyroxine Total 
(T4) , Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:50

30 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013429 2200364532 LAXMI . 35 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
01:45 PM

Thyroid 
Stimulating 
Hormone (TSH), 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:50

31 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013429 2200364532 LAXMI . 35 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
01:45 PM

Triidothyronine 
Total (T3)  , 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:50

32 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013443 2200364526 K V REDDY 57 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:58 PM

25 - Hydroxy 
Vitamin D, 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:50

33 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013443 2200364526 K V REDDY 57 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:58 PM

Ferritin, Serum Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:50

34 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013443 2200364526 K V REDDY 57 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:58 PM

Total Iron 
binding Capacity 
(TIBC), Serum

Clinical Biochemistry Sample Receive 2:50

35 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013443 2200364526 K V REDDY 57 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:58 PM

Vitamin B12 
(Cyanocobalami
n), Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:50

36 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013444 2200364506R VEERANNA . 42 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:58 PM

Glucose Random 
(RBS)

Clinical Biochemistry Sample Receive 2:59

37 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013444 2200364507 VEERANNA . 42 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
01:58 PM

Uric Acid, Serum Clinical Biochemistry Sample Receive 2:59

38 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013456 VANGARI DEEPTHI 23 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
02:04 PM

Covid19-RT 
PCR-(SWAB)-
Nasopharyngeal 
/ Oropharyngeal 
swabs

Microbiology Registered

39 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013457 MOUNIKA . 25 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
02:05 PM

Covid19-RT 
PCR-(SWAB)-
Nasopharyngeal 
/ Oropharyngeal 
swabs

Microbiology Registered
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40 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013460 M SHOBHA 58 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
02:29 PM

Covid19-RT 
PCR-(SWAB)-
Nasopharyngeal 
/ Oropharyngeal 
swabs

Microbiology Registered

41 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013461 SUNITHA . 42 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
02:30 PM

Covid19-RT 
PCR-(SWAB)-
Nasopharyngeal 
/ Oropharyngeal 
swabs

Microbiology Registered

42 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013463 2200364598 RENUKA . 25 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
02:34 PM

Prolactin, Serum Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 2:43

43 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013467 2200364617 AANVITHA SAI . 2 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
02:47 PM

C-Reactive 
Protein (CRP), 
Serum

Immunology Sample Receive 2:36

44 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013467 2200364618 AANVITHA SAI . 2 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
02:47 PM

Hemoglobin (Hb
%)

Hematology Sample Receive 2:36

45 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013467 2200364618 AANVITHA SAI . 2 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
02:47 PM

Blood Grouping 
ABO & Rh 
Typing

Hematology Sample Receive 2:36

46 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013468 2200364667 MARY . 33 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
03:19 PM

25 - Hydroxy 
Vitamin D, 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 1:58

47 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013468 2200364667 MARY . 33 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
03:19 PM

Vitamin B12 
(Cyanocobalami
n), Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 1:58

48 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013471 2200364818 SIDDU . 8 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
03:41 PM

Reticulocyte 
Count

Hematology Hold in Verified 0:6

49 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013472 2200364819 JASWANTH . 08 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
03:49 PM

Reticulocyte 
Count

Hematology Hold in Verified 0:6

50 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013473 2200364820 RAMESH . 31 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
03:52 PM

Reticulocyte 
Count

Hematology Hold in Verified 0:6

51 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013474 2200364821 SUSHANTH . 7 Y(s) /Male 02-Aug-2022 
03:56 PM

Reticulocyte 
Count

Hematology Hold in Verified 0:6

52 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013478 2200364755 SIRISHA . 21 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
04:13 PM

Thyroid 
Stimulating 
Hormone (TSH), 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 0:54
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53 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013479 2200364779 R R MAMATHA 42 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
04:26 PM

Complete Blood 
Picture (CBP)

Hematology Hold in Result 
Done

0:39

54 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013479 2200364780 R R MAMATHA 42 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
04:26 PM

Routine Urine 
Examination 
(RUE)

Clinical Pathology Sample Receive 0:39

55 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013479 2200364779 R R MAMATHA 42 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
04:26 PM

Smear for 
Malarial 
Parasites

Hematology Sample Receive 0:39

56 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013479 2200364781 R R MAMATHA 42 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
04:26 PM

Widal (Slide 
Method), Serum

Immunology Sample Receive 0:39

57 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013480 2200364811 MAYA DEVI 
CHANDRAWANSHI

29 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
05:04 PM

Thyroid 
Stimulating 
Hormone (TSH), 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 0:4

58 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013480 2200364811 MAYA DEVI 
CHANDRAWANSHI

29 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
05:04 PM

Thyroxine Total 
(T4) , Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 0:4

59 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013480 2200364811 MAYA DEVI 
CHANDRAWANSHI

29 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
05:04 PM

Triidothyronine 
Total (T3)  , 
Serum

Speciality 
Biochemistry

Sample Receive 0:4

60 Tapadia 
Diagnostic 
Center

2622013481 2200364822 A.CHARVIKA . 8 Y(s) /Female 02-Aug-2022 
05:09 PM

Reticulocyte 
Count

Hematology Hold in Verified 0:6
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